Wlias

A pesk

SANDELL, Sven
RINGDAHL, Steffan
BERG, Olle
NILSSON, Ingvar
EKDALA, Nils-Gunnar
DAHL, Magnus
ANDERSSON, Peter
ANDERSSON, Torsten

iaqss

Resultatlista

Klubb

Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Kristianstads Golfklubb
Tomelilla Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb
Vasatorps Golfklubb

Skepparslovs Golfklubb

S

8

SHCP Till par

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

+26
+27
+30
+32

+39
+41
+45

SHCP Till par

Plac Namn Klubb

1 BERG, Lory Kristianstads Golfklubb 0

2 GORANSSON, Inger Kavlinge Golfklubb 0
7é/TT R e

Resultatlista

1 NILSSON, Per

2 ANDERSSON, Uno
3 GO SON, Kaj
4 MASEN, Anders

5 WULFF, Lars-Géran
6 NILSSON, Leif A

Z LUNDAHL, Gerhard
8 OSTMAN, UIf

9 OLSSON, Lars

NS ANDERSSON, Bo

fass = 1)

Resultatlista

Klubb

Eslévs Golfklubb
Wittsjé Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Esl6vs Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb
Tomelilla Golfklubb
Tomelilla Golfklubb

8¢

+32
+38

SHCP Till par

OOOOOOOOOO

SPF Seniorerna Distri

Plac Namn

NILSSON, Gun-Britt
NILSSON, Elisabeth
MELEN, Kerstin

LUNDAHL, Ulla May
SELLERS, Pia
ASKER, Solveig
ESKILSSON, Eva

S NILSSON, Ingrid

Z\Ir.hmhwwk-n

Klubb

Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

+14
+22
+26
+28
+29
+29
+33
+35
+35

Par

SHCP Till par
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+17
+19
+24
+29
+35
+35
+45

Par

Total

96

97
100
102
105
109
111
115

Total

102
108

Total

84
2
96
98
99
99
103
105
105

Total

87
89
94
99

105

105

115

erskap

Sar.

Sar.

Sar.

S9

S9

ktsmasterskap

Sar.

S6



